
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

No.
71
83
55
41
66

5
91
56
21

Name
Sylvain DENIS
Dany's CAMPEAU
Gaby TETREAULT
Charles-David DUMONT
Maxime PELLETIER
Michael DION
Nathalie COTE
Rejean GINGRAS
Mathieu FRANCOEUR

Hometown
ST-LEONARD-DE-PORTNEUF
POINTE-CALUMET
NAPIERVILLE
DRUMMONDVILLE
MASCOUCHE
SHERBROOKE
LAVAL-OUEST
PONT-ROUGE
STE-ANNE DES PLAINES

Nat/St
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC

Total Tm
2:04.071
2:04.665
2:06.639
2:06.910
2:06.951
2:07.488
2:18.411
2:21.196
2:24.360

Laps
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6

Diff
-

+0.594
+2.568
+2.839
+2.880
+3.417

+14.340
+17.125
+20.289

Best Tm
19.024
19.094
19.538
19.431
19.379
19.471
19.844
20.990
19.945

In Lap
4
4
6
2
4
4
3
3
5

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 8/30/2008 6:50:27 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring :Jocelyn BERNARD

Race Director : Yves LADOUCEUR

Live Results & Live Audio: www.stat-timing.com

Orbits 4

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  STAT Timing

Margin of Victory

+0.594

Avg. Speed

121.866

Best Lap Tm

19.024

Best Spd

132.464

Best Lap by

[71] Sylvain DENIS

Whelen All American Series

LÉGENDES MODIFIEES

Q3 / 18:20

Race

Ovale St-Eustache 0.700 Km
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